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Siiselbeck, Christoph
David, Oliver
Seeliger, Hans
Schiche, Mario
Roéske, Anja

Nehrettig, Philipp
Kulke, Steffen
Albrecht, Jens
Gebhardt, Lucas
Domsgen, Gerd

Walter, Gregor
Linke, Yvonne
Schwerdtfeger, Thomas

Wagner, Thomas
Renner, André
Junger, Daniel
Stahlke, Robert
Werner, Michael
Eichholz, Michael
Barthel, Frank

Gatzka, Mario
Kluttig, Paul
Lowe, Andreas
Jansch, Andreas
Schroter, Frank
Kirschke, Cornelia
Woitas, Thomas

Mauermann, René
Jansch, Cora

Drescher, Matthias
Jahn, Robby

Strehle, Ramona
Richter, Norbert
Mauermann, Dorora
Schwichtenberg, Bjorn

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2020
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Punkte

78
77
73
63
62

57
54
53
49
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44
43
43

37
29
29
29
28
27
27
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26
26
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21
21
20
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25
28
26
23
22

18
20
18
20
15

17
14

—
o -a®

~N 00 ©

NOo1o o ~N~No©

= =2 NN OO®

Spiele

1
12
10
16

18

13
14
15

12
13

27

12

22
13

19
20
17
22
19

14
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Diff.

14
16
16
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-14
-6

-12

-13
-9

-16

-1

59
61
57
52
49

47
43
40
43
39

38
35
33

31
23
23
24
21
23
22

21
24
22
20
19
19
17

13

wh oo o

Sitze

28
36
30
44
25

44
23
31
42
36

21
30
30

57
11
16
27
16
48
28

20
43
43
40
48
41
20
29
29
21
13
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